State Coordinators — Election Form Return Information
As of January 6, 2020

ALABAMA EDUCATION ASSN
Monica Washington

422 Dexter Avenue
Montgomery, Alabama 36103
(334) 834-9790 Ext.402
monicaw@alaedu.org

NEA-ALASKA

Mary Nibbelink

4100 Spenard Road
Anchorage, Alaska 99517
(907) 274-0536
Mary.Nibbelink@neaalaska.org

ARIZONA EDUCATION ASSN
Kathryn Shuffield

345 E. Palm Lane

Phoenix, Arizona 85004

(602) 407-2343
kathryn.shuffield@arizonaea.org

ARKANSAS EDUCATION ASSN
Ruby Alice Canady

1500 West 4th Street

Little Rock, Arkansas 72201
(501) 375-4611
rcanady@aeanea.org

CALIFORNIA TEACHERS ASSN
Sandra Jones

1705 Murchison Drive, P.O. Box 921
Burlingame, California 94011

(650) 697-1400

sjones@cta.org

COLORADO EDUCATION ASSN
Natalie Newton

1500 Grant Street

Denver, Colorado 80203

(303) 837-1500
nnewton@-coloradoea.org

CONNECTICUT EDUCATION ASSN
Mary Pat Soucy

21 Oak Street, STE 500

Hartford, Connecticut 06106

(860) 525-5641

marypats@cea.orgq

DELAWARE STATE EDUCATION ASSN
Sandra Dearman

136 E. Water Street

Dover, Delaware 19901

(302) 734-5834
Sandy.Dearman@dsea.org

FEDERAL EDUCATION ASSN
Gary Hritz

1201 16th Street NW, Suite 117
Washington, D.C. 20036

(202) 822-7850

ghritz@nea.org
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FLORIDA EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
Tammy Manning

213 S Adams Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

(850) 201-2800
Tammy.Manning@floridaea.org

GEORGIA ASSN OF EDUCATORS
Karen A Henderson

100 Crescent Ctr Pkwy, Ste 500
Tucker, Georgia 30084

(678) 837-1000
karen.henderson@gae.org

HAWAII STATE TEACHERS ASSN
Gwen Kurashima

1200 Ala Kapuna Street

Honolulu, Hawaii 96819

(808) 833-2711
Gkurashima@hsta.org

IDAHO EDUCATION ASSN
David W Tjaden

620 N. 6th Street, Box 2638
Boise, Idaho 83701

(208) 484-6414
dtjaden@idahoea.org

ILLINOIS EDUCATION ASSN
Robin Ehrhart

100 East Edwards St
Springfield, lllinois 62704
(800) 252-8076
robin.ehrhart@ieanea.org

INDIANA STATE TEACHERS ASSN
Joann Lowery

150 West Market Street, Suite 900
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204

(317) 263-3324

jlowery@ista-in.org

IOWA STATE EDUCATION ASSN
Janet Wilson

777 3rd Street

Des Moines, lowa 50309

(515) 471-8000

Jwilson@isea.org

KANSAS - NEA

Crystal Blackmon

715 SW 10th Ave
Topeka, Kansas 66612
(785) 232-8271
crystal.blackmon@knea.org

KENTUCKY EDUCATION ASSN
Sherry Castle

401 Capitol Avenue

Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

(606) 626-7431
Sherry.castle@kea.org
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LOUISIANA ASSN OF EDUCATORS
Minnette Carpenter

8322 One Calais Avenue

Baton Rouge, LA 70809

(225) 343-9243

mcarpenter@lae.org

MAINE EDUCATION ASSN
Terry Gordon

35 Community Drive
Augusta, Maine 04330
(207) 622-5866
tgordon@maineea.org

MARYLAND STATE EDUCATION ASSN
Maura Taylor

140 Main Street

Annapolis, Maryland 21401

(410) 263-6600

Mataylor@mseanea.org

MASSACHUSETTS TEACHERS ASSN
John Connelly

FL 8, 2 Heritage Dr

Quincy, Massachusetts, 02171

(617) 878-8305
jconnelly@massteacher.org

MICHIGAN EDUCATION ASSN
Mike Ostertag

P.O. Box 2573

East Lansing, Michigan, 48826
(517) 332-6551
mostertag@mea.org

EDUCATION MINNESOTA
Jessica Schmidt

41 Sherburne Avenue

St. Paul, Minnesota, 55103
(651) 292-4867
Jessica.Schmidt@edmn.org

MISSISSIPPI ASSN OF EDUCATORS
Teresa Robinson

775 North State Street

Jackson, Mississippi, 39202

(601) 354-4463
trobinson@naetoday.org

MISSOURI-NEA

Roxane Bly

1810 East EIm Street
Jefferson City, Missouri, 65101
(573) 644-9606
Roxane.bly@mnea.org

MONTANA FEDERATION OF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES
Donna Graveley

1232 E. 6th Avenue

Helena, Montana 59601

(406) 442-4250

dgraveley@mfpe.org

Page 2

NEBRASKA STATE EDUCATION ASSN
Martha Livingston

605 South 14th Street

Lincoln, Nebraska, 68508

(402) 475-7611
martha.livingston@nsea.org

NEVADA STATE EDUCATION ASSN
Lisa Toth

3511 E Harmon Ave

Las Vegas, Nevada 89121

(702) 733-7330 Ext. 5026
Lisa.toth@nsea-nv.org

NEA-NEW HAMPSHIRE
Bobbi-Jo Michael

9 South Spring Street

Concord, New Hampshire 03301
(603) 224-7751
Bmichael@neanh.org

NEW JERSEY EDUCATION ASSN
Cathy Raffaele

180 West State Street, Box 1211
Trenton, New Jersey 08607

(609) 278-0688

craffaele@njea.org

NEA-NEW MEXICO

Elizabeth Martinez

2007 Botulph Road

Santa Fe, New Mexico, 87505
(505) 982-1916
Emartinez@neanm.org

NEA RHODE ISLAND

Cheryl Hawes

99 Bald Hill Road

Cranston, Rhode Island 02920
(401) 463-9630
Chawes@nea.org

NEW YORK STATE UNITED TEACHERS
Davida Twitty

800 Troy-Schenectady Road

Latham, NY 12110-2455

(518) 213-6000

Dtwitty@nysutmail.org

NORTH CAROLINA ASSN OF EDUCATORS
Derevana Leach

700 S. Salisbury Street

Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

(919) 832-3000 ex:203
Derevana.Leach@ncae.org

NORTH DAKOTA UNITED
Renee Franklund

301 N. 4t Street

Bismarck, North Dakota 58501
(701) 223-0450
renee.franklund@ndunited.org
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OHIO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
William Baird

P.O. Box 2550

Columbus, Ohio 43216

(614) 227-3169

bairdw@ohea.org

OKLAHOMA EDUCATION ASSN
Rheta Kennedy

P.O. Box 18485

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73154
(405) 523-4365
Rkennedy@okea.org

OREGON EDUCATION ASSN
Annie Duncan

6900 SW Atlanta St.

Portland, Oregon 97223
(503) 684-3300
Annie.Duncan@oregoned.org

PENNSYLVANIA STATE EDUC ASSN
Denise Rutledge

400 N. 3rd Street, P.O. Box 1724
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17105

(717) 255-7000

Drutledge@psea.org

SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATION ASSN
Rutha Johnson (Temporary)

421 Zimalcrest Drive

Columbia, South Carolina 29210

(803) 772-4138
ruthajohnson60@yahoo.com

SOUTH DAKOTA EDUCATION ASSN
Sandra Waltman

411 East Capital Ave

Pierre, South Dakota 57501

(605) 224-9263 ext. 128
Sandra.Waltman@sdea.org

TENNESSEE EDUCATION ASSN
Jessica Holmes

801 2" Avenue North

Nashville, TN 37201

(615) 242-8392
Jholmes@tnea.org

TEXAS STATE TEACHERS ASSN
Anezka Carmona

316 West 12th Street

Austin, Texas 78701

(512) 476-5355

Anezkac@tsta.org
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UTAH EDUCATION ASSN
Kristi Critchlow

875 E. Pontiac Drive
Murray, Utah 84107

(801) 417-0233
Kristi.Critchlow@utea.org

VERMONT - NEA

Kristie Ferguson

10 Wheelock Street
Montpelier, Vermont 05602
(802) 223-6375
Kferguson@vtnea.org

VIRGINIA EDUCATION ASSN
Dominique Hubbard

116 South Third Street
Richmond, Virginia 23219
(804) 648-8341
dhubbard@veanea.org

WASHINGTON EDUCATION ASSN
Christina Martinez

PO Box 9100

Federal Way, Washington 98063-9100
(253) 765-7029

NEARADelegate @washingtonea.org

WEST VIRGINIA EDUCATION ASSN
LaDonna Campbell

1558 Quarrier Street

Charleston, West Virginia 25311
(304) 346-5315 ext 141
Icampbell@wvea.org

WISCONSIN EDUCATION ASSN COUNCIL
Becky Bachman

33 Nob Hill Drive, Box 8003

Madison, Wisconsin 53708

(608) 338-0353

bachmanb@weac.org

WYOMING EDUCATION ASSN
Julie Schwindt

115 E. 22nd Street

Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001
(307) 634-7991
Jschwindt@wyoea.org
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